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IRONMEN FOOTBALL 
 

2023-2024 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 
  

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE STARTING BUS 
    TIME  TIME 
 
Sat Aug 19  Blackhawk (Scrim) Home 10:00 AM 8:00 AM 
Fri Aug 25  Charleroi (Scrim) Away 6:00 PM 3:30 PM 
Fri  Sept1  Sto-Rox Home 7:00 PM 5:00 PM  
Fri Sept 8   Seton LaSalle   Away 7:00 PM 4:00 PM 
Fri Sept 15 *  Imani Christian   Away 7:00 PM 4:00 PM 
Fri  Sept 22 * Ligonier Valley Home 7:00 PM 5:00 PM 
Fri Sept 29 * Apollo Ridge   Away 7:00 PM 3:30 PM 
Fri Oct 6 * Derry Home 7:00 PM 5:00 PM 
Fri  Oct 13 * Burrell Home 7:00 PM 5:00 PM 
Fri Oct 20 * Yough   Away 7:00 PM 4:00 PM 
Fri  Oct 27 * Serra Catholic Home 7:00 PM 5:00 PM 
 

2023-2024 JV FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 
 

Sat Sept 9   Seton LaSalle Home 10:00 AM    8:30 AM  
Sat Sept 16  Charleroi Away 1:00 PM   11:30 AM 
Sat Sept 23 * Ligonier Valley Away 10:00 AM     8:00 AM 
Sat Sept 30 * Apollo Ridge Home 10:00 AM   8:30 AM 
Sat Oct 7 * Derry Away 10:00 AM     8:00 AM 
Sat Oct 14 * Burrell Away 10:00 AM    8:00 AM 
Sat Oct 21 * Yough Home 10:00 AM   8:30 AM 
Class AA *Section 1 Games  
 
All home games are played at Campbell Athletic Field off of West Run Road in Munhall.   
 
 
 Principal  John Strom 412-464-3600  Ext. 2505 
 Athletic Director  Shawn McCallister  412-464-3600  Ext. 2405 
 Varsity Head Coach  Ray Braszo  412-464-3600  Ext. 2553 
 JV Head Coach  Olando Dulin  412-464-3600  Ext. 2503 
        
 

Steel Valley Ironmen 


